Period

From 28% December 2019
till 06t January 2020

From 07t January 2020
till 30t April 2020

From 01t May 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2020
till 27t December 2020

From 28t December 2019
till 06t January 2020

From 07t January 2020
till 30t April 2020

From 01t May 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2020
till 27t December 2020

From 28t December 2019
till 06" January 2020

From 07t January 2020
till 30t April 2020

From 015t May 2020
till 31t October 2020

From 015t November 2020
till 27t December 2020

From 28t December 2019
till 06t January 2020

From 07t January 2020
till 30t April 2020

From 015t May 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2020
till 27t December 2020

Period

From 28 December 2019
till 06t January 2020
From 07t January 2020
till 315t March 2020
From 015t April 2020
till 30t April 2020
From 015t May 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 15t August 2020
till 315t August 2020

Paradise Island Resort & Spa
Valid for All Markets

Single/Double

Single

676
492
415

283

1214

788

669

680

1381

934

810

821

1599

1294

1137

1145

2529

1935

1784

1792

Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis

Extra Child
Adult 02-11.99 yrs.
Water Villa in US Dollar
2A +1C/ 2A
N/A 150
N/A 150
N/A 150
N/A 150
Haven Villa in US Dollar
2A +1C/ 2A
N/A 150
N/A 150
N/A 150
N/A 150
Haven Suite in US Dollar
2A + 2C/ 4A
297 201
297 201
297 201
297 201
Ocean Suite in US Dollar
4A + 2C/ 6A
04 PAX
297 201
297 201
297 201
297 201
. Child
Double  Triple 02-11.99yr
Superior Beach Bungalow in US Dollar
2A + 2C/ 3A
685 915 93
501 674 93
424 566 93
292 394 93
393 523 93

384

Infant
< 1.99 yrs.

16
16
16

16

16
16
16

16

16
16
16

16

16
16
16

16

Infant
< 1.99yr

16
16
16
16

16

Meal plan

Bed & breakfast
Bed & breakfast
Bed & breakfast

Bed & breakfast

Bed & breakfast
Bed & breakfast
Bed & breakfast

Bed & breakfast

Bed & breakfast
Bed & breakfast
Bed & breakfast

Bed & breakfast

Bed & breakfast
Bed & breakfast
Bed & breakfast
Bed & breakfast

Meal plan

Half board
Half board
Half board
Half board

Half board
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From 015t September 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2020
till 30t" November 2020

From 015t December 2020
till 27t December 2020

HANDLING CHARGES

RETUN TRANSFERS
Via Speed boat

SUPPLEMENTS

FESTIVE SUPPLEMENT

SPECIAL OFFER

CHECK IN/ CHECK OUT

304 313 422 93 16 Half board
327 336 453 93 16 Half board
3348 358 482 93 16 Half board

USS 15.00 per person

Adult - USD 139.00 per person
Child (2-11yr) - USD 85.00 per child
Infant (<1yr) - Free of Charge
SUPERIOR BEACH BUNGALOWS
= Bed & Breakfast
Adult: USD 10.00 per adult per night.
Child: USD 8.00 per child per night.
= Full Board (plus)
Adult: USD 28.00 per adult per night.
Child: USD 16.00 per child per night.
= AllInclusive (plus)
Adult: USD 75.00 per adult per night.
Child: USD 40.00 per child per night.
WATER VILLAS / HAVEN WATER VILLA / HAVEN SUITE / OCEAN SUITE
= Half Board (plus)
Adult: USD 43.00 per adult per night.
Child: USD 23.00 per child per night.
=  Full Board (plus)
Adult: USD 85.00 per adult per night.
Child: USD 45.00 per child per night.
= AllInclusive (plus)
Adult: USD 135.00 per adult per night.
Child: USD 70.00 per child per night.
GALA DINNER FOR CHRISTMAS EVE & NEW YEAR’S EVE
Adult- USD 80.00 per adult
Child (02-11.99 yrs)- USD 43.00 per child
EARLY BIRD OFFER
Valid for Worldwide except UK
WINTER 2019/2020
Travel Period: 28 December 2019 -30 April 2020
v' 20% Discount if booked before 30 September 2019.
v" 15% Discount if booked in the period from 01 October 2019 to 31 October
2019.
SUMMER 2020
Travel Period: 01 May 2020 - 31 October 2020
v 20% Discount if booked before 31 March 2020.
v" 15% Discount if booked in the period from 01 April 2020 to 31 April 2020.
WINTER 2020
Travel Period: 01 November 2020 - 27 December 2020
v" 20% Discount if booked before 30 September 2020.
v" 15% Discount if booked in the period from 01 October 2020 to 31 October
2020.
TERMS & COMDITIONS:
= Early Bird Discount is applicable on Room Rates (Single, Double, Triple/Extra
Adult and Child rates) ONLY.
= EBB discount is applicable on booked meal plan/ Christmas & New Year
Supplements and Transfers
Check in time is 13:00 hrs of the arrival date
Early check in is provided free of charge subjected to availability of rooms. However
early check in between 04:45 hrs-08:00 hrs will be accepted with additional 50%
charge of daily room rate and subjected to room availability. All arrivals prior to
04:45 hrs are considered as a full night and charge overnight room rate.
Check out time is 12:00 hrs of the departure date.

late check out from12:00hrs to 18:00hrs will be charged 50% of daily room rate and
rooms occupied beyond 18:00hrs shall pay at overnight room rate.
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. GENERAL

e Allourrates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable.
All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised.
Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All
transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.

e Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original
booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.

e All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided
where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)

e The star rating in this tariff is not official we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard
perception can vary

e |l rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the
hotel/resort representatives.

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED

MEAL PLANS:
FB - Full Board HB-Half Board BB -Bed & Breakfast RO -Room Only Al-AllInclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:
DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB -Speed Boat SPL-Seaplane FSB-Fast Boat YCHT-Yacht OT-Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:
SGL - Single DBL - Double TPL- Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) 7« are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as
they are not any regulated criteria

(IMH - 19/11/2019)

Click here to Submit Enquiry
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