Paradise Island Resort & Spa $\star \star \star \star$

alid for All Markets	Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis					
Period	Single/Double		Extra Adult	Child 02-11.99 yrs.	Infant < 1.99 yrs.	Meal plan
			Villa in US 2A + 1C / 2A			
From 28 th December 2019 till 06 th January 2020	1214		N/A	150	16	Bed & breakfast
From 07 th January 2020 till 30 th April 2020	788		N/A	150	16	Bed & breakfast
From 01 st May 2020 till 31 st October 2020	669		N/A	150	16	Bed & breakfast
From 01 st November 2020 till 27 th December 2020	680		N/A	150	16	Bed & breakfast
			Villa in US 2A + 1C / 2A			
From 28 th December 2019 till 06 th January 2020	1381		N/A	150	16	Bed & breakfast
From 07 th January 2020 till 30 th April 2020	934		N/A	150	16	Bed & breakfast
From 01 st May 2020 till 31 st October 2020	810		N/A	150	16	Bed & breakfast
From 01 st November 2020 till 27 th December 2020	821		N/A	150	16	Bed & breakfast
			Suite in US 2A + 2C / 4A			
From 28 th December 2019 till 06 th January 2020	1599		297	201	16	Bed & breakfast
From 07 th January 2020 till 30 th April 2020	1294		297	201	16	Bed & breakfast
From 01 st May 2020 till 31 st October 2020	1137		297	201	16	Bed & breakfast
From 01 st November 2020 till 27 th December 2020	1145		297	201	16	Bed & breakfast
			Suite in US A + 2C / 6A 04 PAX			
From 28 th December 2019 till 06 th January 2020	2529		297	201	16	Bed & breakfast
From 07 th January 2020 till 30 th April 2020	1935		297	201	16	Bed & breakfast
From 01 st May 2020 till 31 st October 2020	1784		297	201	16	Bed & breakfast
From 01 st November 2020 till 27 th December 2020	1792		297	201	16	Bed & breakfast
Period	Single	Double	Triple	Child 02-11.99yr	Infant < 1.99yr	Meal plan
	Sup		ch Bungalov 2A + 2C / 3A	v in US Dollar A		
From 28 th December 2019 till 06 th January 2020	676	685	915	93	16	Half board
From 07 th January 2020 till 31 st March 2020	492	501	674	93	16	Half board
From 01 st April 2020 till 30 th April 2020	415	424	566	93	16	Half board
From 01 st May 2020 till 31 st July 2020	283	292	394	93	16	Half board
From 1 st August 2020 till 31 st August 2020	384	393	523	93	16	Half board

rom 01 st September 2020 till 31 st October 2020	304	313	422	93	16	Half board				
From 01 st November 2020 till 30 th November 2020	327	336	453	93	16	Half board				
From 01 st December 2020 till 27 th December 2020	3348	358	482	93	16	Half board				
HANDLING CHARGES	US\$ 15.00 J	per person								
RETUN TRANSFERS Via Speed boat	Adult- USD 139.00 per personChild (2-11yr)- USD 85.00 per childInfant (<1yr)									
SUPPLEMENTS	 SUPERIOR BEACH BUNGALOWS <u>Bed & Breakfast</u> Adult: USD 10.00 per adult per night. Child: USD 8.00 per child per night. Full Board (plus) Adult: USD 28.00 per adult per night. Child: USD 16.00 per child per night. All Inclusive (plus) Adult: USD 75.00 per adult per night. Child: USD 40.00 per child per night. WATER VILLAS / HAVEN WATER VILLA / HAVEN SUITE / OCEAN SUITE Half Board (plus) Adult: USD 43.00 per adult per night. Child: USD 43.00 per adult per night. Child: USD 23.00 per adult per night. Child: USD 85.00 per adult per night. Full Board (plus) Adult: USD 85.00 per adult per night. Child: USD 45.00 per child per night. Child: USD 45.00 per child per night. Adult: USD 85.00 per adult per night. Child: USD 45.00 per child per night. Child: USD 45.00 per child per night. Child: USD 45.00 per child per night. 									
FESTIVE SUPPLEMENT	GALA DINNER FOR CHRISTMAS EVE & NEW YEAR'S EVE Adult- USD 80.00 per adult Child (02-11.99 yrs)- USD 43.00 per child									
SPECIAL OFFER	 EARLY BIRD OFFER Valid for Worldwide except UK WINTER 2019/2020 Travel Period: 28 December 2019 -30 April 2020 20% Discount if booked before 30 September 2019. 15% Discount if booked in the period from 01 October 2019 to 31 October 2019. SUMMER 2020 Travel Period: 01 May 2020 - 31 October 2020 20% Discount if booked before 31 March 2020. 20% Discount if booked in the period from 01 April 2020 to 31 April 2020. WINTER 2020 Travel Period: 01 November 2020 - 27 December 2020 20% Discount if booked before 30 September 2020. 20% Discount if booked before 30 September 2020. 20% Discount if booked before 30 September 2020. 20% Discount if booked in the period from 01 October 2020 to 31 April 2020. Travel Period: 01 November 2020 - 27 December 2020 20% Discount if booked before 30 September 2020. 20% Discount if booked in the period from 01 October 2020 to 31 October 2020. TERMS & COMDITIONS: Early Bird Discount is applicable on Room Rates (Single, Double, Triple/Extra Adult and Child rates) ONLY. EBB discount is applicable on booked meal plan/ Christmas & New Year Supplements and Transfers 									
CHECK IN/ CHECK OUT	Check in time is 13:00 hrs of the arrival date Early check in is provided free of charge subjected to availability of rooms. However early check in between 04:45 hrs-08:00 hrs will be accepted with additional 50% charge of daily room rate and subjected to room availability. All arrivals prior to 04:45 hrs are considered as a full night and charge overnight room rate. Check out time is 12:00 hrs of the departure date.									

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. GENERAL

- All our rates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable. All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised. Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.
- Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.
- All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)
- The star rating in this tariff is not official we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard perception can vary
- Il rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the hotel/resort representatives.

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED

MEAL PLANS:

FB - Full Board HB - Half Board BB - Bed & Breakfast RO - Room Only AI - All Inclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:

DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB - Speed Boat SPL - Seaplane FSB - Fast Boat YCHT - Yacht OT - Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:

SGL - Single DBL - Double TPL - Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) \star are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as they are not any regulated criteria

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(IMH - 19/11/2019)